Triad Baptist Church
Monthly Birthday List

Name Date Of Birth
Allred, Dreama Kay 07/01/1954
Larimore, Theresa (Susie) (Susie) 07/01/1961
Case, Isaiah 07/02/2008
Cloer, Dawn G 07/02/1957
Collins, Avery 07/02/2014
Davis, Robert V Jr 07/02/1952
Johnson, Tyler 07/02/2004
Johnson, Nathaniel 07/02/1998
Adamsons, James 07/03/2005
Carter, Morgan 07/03/1997
Carter, Taylor 07/03/1997
Harrelson, Robin E 07/03/1975
Inman, Andrea 07/03/1990
Johnson, Toby 07/03/2002
Rumburg, Pamela (Pam) 07/03/1973
Surmons, Emily 07/03/2000
Williams, Miranda 07/03/1997
Bodenhamer, Robert Lee 07/04/1972
Creason, Jacob 07/04/1997
Huffman, Linsey Broadstreet 07/04/1978
Smith, Scott Allen 07/04/1967
Wilson, Cody 07/04/1991
Ball, Lynn Mastin 07/05/1969
Brown, Stone 07/05/2010
Craddock, Ashlyn 07/05/2000
Cross, Duane W 07/05/1948
Welch, Wayne 07/05/1964
Bostick, Donna 07/06/1959
Smith, Bethany 07/06/2011
West, Janet 07/06/1966
Tyner, Madison 07/07/2004
Axtell, Natalie 07/07/2004
Brooks, Omera (Omera) 07/07/1941
Byrum, Rick 07/07/1948
Caudle, Nicholas (Nick) 07/07/1993



Horan, Tyson Zachary
McKinley, Braden Joseph
Perkins, Logan Ryley
Thomas, Jeanne

Alexander, Mr John Derek (Derek)

Bowman, Trey

Decker, Bettina
Dumont, Lydia
Hackett, Shawn

Hurst, Jessica
Interlandi, Salvatore
Lee, Kamryn
Marshall, Kinsley Marie
Ray, Jayla

Shanahan, Lauren Kathryn
Shaw, Vivan J.

Tilley, Toby

Tyndall, Doug L
Drake, Ben

Gibson, Garrett
Rumburg, Victoria Marie
Gibson, Stephen
Harmon, Gabriel
Logsdon, Emily
Logsdon, Micah
Sloan, Kellie

Stewart, Noah
Vanhorn, Connie
Alford, Jennifer M
Hendley, Rebekah
Holt, Michael

Joyce, Brandon
Wiggins, Greg

Bower, Larry Taylor Jr
Gordy, Wendy Shelton
Hendrix, George

Ivey, Linda

Nirdlinger, John

07/07/2008
07/07/1986
07/07/1994
07/07/1955
07/08/1965
07/08/2001
07/08/1960
07/08/1998
07/08/1984
07/08/1970
07/08/1953
07/08/2004
07/08/2011
07/08/2005
07/08/1991
07/08/1983
07/08/1970
07/08/1974
07/09/1989
07/09/2009
07/09/2007
07/10/1970
07/10/2010
07/10/1975
07/10/2000
07/10/1964
07/10/2009
07/10/1981
07/11/1968
07/11/2006
07/11/1954
07/11/1993
07/11/1961
07/12/1974
07/12/1974
07/12/1959
07/12/1942
07/12/1986



Stewart, Mrs. Tracee Tate

Ziegelhofer, Linda
Ardon, Diego

Bishop, Jamie

Bishop, Joey

Hurley, Todd

Jenkins, Marcella
Jordan, Parker

Kluk, Ryan

Mast, Stephen Douglas
Pegram, Zachary (Zack)
Williams, Mitzi
Adamsons, Aaron
Adamsons, Grace
Brown, Leah

Denny, Matthew Steven
Jones, Ashlee
McCravy, Jonathan
Cotter, David

Jordan, Charlie
Macon, Karen Robarge
Sink, Mike

Smith, Dean Perry
Welch, Terresi
Glisson, Braden
Hobbs, Adysen

Bray, Harper

Acord, Mark

Caviness, Paige
Dougherty, Wyatt
Greene, Mr Michael
Ledwell, Jeff

Villegas, Isabella
Acord, Hunter

Clark, Dale

Mattinson, Eric David
Perez, Gabriella
Theobald, Steve

07/12/1963
07/12/1962
07/13/1997
07/13/2010
07/13/2010
07/13/1964
07/13/2003
07/13/2006
07/13/1995
07/13/1985
07/13/2001
07/13/1969
07/14/2007
07/14/2007
07/14/2001
07/14/1983
07/14/2000
07/14/1987
07/15/2010
07/15/2002
07/15/1962
07/15/1953
07/15/1947
07/15/1961
07/16/2012
07/16/2014
07/17/2010
07/18/1973
07/18/2011
07/18/1999
07/18/2015
07/18/1960
07/18/2012
07/19/2005
07/19/1951
07/19/1982
07/19/2005
07/19/1953



Cooney, Greg Alan
Dillon, Lisa

Hayes, Stephanie
Smith, Jay

Still, Heather

Lyon, Henson

Wall, LydiaFay
Walters, Hayleigh
Deal, Steve Edward
Freeman, Debbie
Townsley, Bryce
Krofchik, Tony
Ladd, Mrs Stacey
Ploch, Debby
Artimisi, Alyssa
Chia, Nancy

Taylor, Lynda
Atkins, Lisa

Brown, Jared
Hendrix, Brad
Hurd, Brittany
Lyon, Caitlin

Lyon, Madison
McGraw, Ron Allen
Orusa, Jemina

Poe, Charlotte
Brown, Jeff
Bussell, Matthew
Cecile, Pam
Duncan, Carol Parker
Harbaugh, Robin Brown
Hyman, Mrs Misty
Krofchik, Becki
Beeson, Dana
Mullins, Holly Aimeda
Roth, Jordan
Badgett, Toby Wray
Chia, Victor

07/20/1983
07/20/1959
07/20/2001
07/20/1964
07/20/1977
07/21/2012
07/21/2011
07/21/2006
07/22/1950
07/22/1960
07/22/2007
07/22/1967
07/22/1974
07/22/1952
07/23/2008
07/23/1958
07/23/1936
07/24/1963
07/24/1986
07/24

07/24/2000
07/24/2004
07/24/2004
07/24/1965
07/24/1996
07/24/2012
07/25/1958
07/25/1989
07/25/1974
07/25/1945
07/25/1973
07/25/1981
07/25/1967
07/26/1975
07/26/1985
07/26/1984
07/27/1945
07/27/1995



Cosme, Noel

Gambill, Debra Lynn
Hedgecock, Janice
Huffman, William Paul (Paul)
Long, Melissa Dawn (Dawn)
Harris, Nicholas

Phillips, Charles C. Jr
Royal, Natalie

Steele, Angela (Angie)
Wynn, Michaela

Berry, Jaken

Moore, Lorraine

Shields, David

Tuttle, Michaela

Walker, Jacob

Wilson, Mrs. Hannah
Baker, Mr George Lester Jr
Dillingham, Claire Sanger
Douglas, Ted

Freemon, Amy

Gordon, Betsy

Green, Mike Anthony
Lakey, Katie

McGovern, James
Thompson, Chris

Allen, Macey

Harbaugh, James M (Jim)
Jones, BreAnne

Kiger, Britt

Lancaster, Connie
Maready, Neil C

Muller, Joan

Nichols, Linda Vogler
Stockman, Cathy
Bennett, Tracy Rudolph
Johnson, Jason

Valade, Jake

07/27/2011
07/27/1958
07/27/1956
07/27/1972
07/27/1969
07/27/1997
07/27/1948
07/27/2011
07/27/1970
07/27/1998
07/28/2003
07/28/1960
07/28/1948
07/28/1999
07/28/1997
07/28/1992
07/29/1974
07/29/1972
07/29/1980
07/29/1976
07/29/1940
07/29/1947
07/29/1997
07/29/2006
07/29/1970
07/30/2010
07/30/1942
07/30/1982
07/30/1971
07/30/1961
07/30/1968
07/30/1946
07/30/1947
07/30/1944
07/31/1968
07/31/1971
07/31/2002



